Friday, June 27

9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

THE COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINES
OF
THE STATE BAR OF CALIFORNIA

MEETING SCHEDULE

June 27 and 28, 2014

The State Bar of California
2" Floor Meeting Rooms
845 S. Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, California

12:00 p.m. Moral Character Informal Conferences
[Closed Session]

12:30 p.m. Lunch (Will Be Provided)
2:00 p.m. Committee Meeting
3:00 p.m. Subcommittee on Examinations
4:15 p.m. Subcommittee on Educational Standards
5:00 p.m. Subcommittee on Moral Character

Saturday, June 28

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m. Subcommittee on Operations
and Management

Committee Meeting

! All meetings are held in Open and Closed Sessions except where otherwise indicated.

Room 2A

Rooms 2 AB

Board Room

Board Room

Board Room

Board Room

Board Room

Board Room
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